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SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM
MARYLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH’
HOWARD COUNTY ELLICOTT CITY

BUREAU .OF ENVIEONMENTAL HEALTH DISTR|CT 3rd
461-9933 IND EX ED DATE

Jack. Fyock IS PERMITTED TO INSTALL _ X ALTER
ADDRESS . PHONE __988-9270
suBDIVISION ____Triadelphia Farms IT = ROAD Mzmgdﬁlphiﬁ_&za.d_ Lot 14B
PROPERTY OWNER ‘ ~ Jay T. Leon

ADDRESS

 IF GARBAGE -GRINDER IS USED INCREASE SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY BY 50% AND ABSORPTION AREA BY 22%.

GARBAGE GRINDER? YES NO X

SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY ___1000 __ GALLONS " NUMBER OF BEDROOMS 3

TRENCHES - 158 sq. ft. per bedroom. Trench to be 2 feet wide. Inlet 3.5 feet below
original grade. Bottom maximum depth 8. 5 feet below original grade.
Effective area begins at 3.5 feet below original grade. 5 feet of stone
below distribution pipe.
LOCATION - Place the distribution box or start the trench 105 feet from the front (279.19')
lot line and 107 feet from the right (355.66') lot line, as seen when facing

the lot from Triadelphia Road. Run trench on contour toward right sideline.
NOTE - NO TRENCH TO EXCEED 100 FEET IN LENGTH. IF MORE THAN ONE TRENCH USED, A

DISTRIBUTION BOX IS REQUIRED. CALL FOR INSPECTION OF TRENCH(S) BEFORE AND
AFTER GRAVEL IS INSTALLED. PROVIDE 6" - 8" DIAMETER CLEANOUT AND CAP TO GRADE
OR ABOVE ON SEPTIC TANK.ol (/CU '

PLANS APPROVED BY S. Abel DATE —__3/24/86
COVER NO WORK UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED.

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM. '

NOTE: IF TRENCH IS USED CALL FOR INSPECTION BEFORE AND AFTER PLACING GRAVEL IN TRENCH.

NOTE: NO DRY WELL SHALL EXCEED 15 FOOT IN DIAMETER. NO ABSORPTION TRENCH TO EXCEED 100 FEET IN LENGTH:

PERMIT VOID AFTER THREE YEARS.
NOTE: " INSTALL STAND PIPE ON SEPTIC TANK AND DRY WELL. STAND PIPES MUST BE 6 INCHES IN DIAMETER. CAST IRON, CONCRETE OR TERRA COTTA, OR

NOTE: ALL PIPE FROM HOUSE TO SEPTIC TANK MUST BE CAST IRON OR SCHEDULE 40 PVC OR ABS. >
PVC OR ABS ACCEPTED. IF TOP OF SEPTIC TANK IS DEEPER THAN 3 FEET MANHOLE TO GRADE REQUIRED. E

*INSTALLER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APROVAL ON THIS PERMIT

"CELEEP$30 FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEMS. EH - 2.1082
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N INDICATE NORTH = NAME ADJOINING ROADWAY AS BASE LINE.

» : .“‘")’a-pqnq.ig;{, . szw . L .
\ S . ) . TR . .
' PERMIT CARD / o '
| SEPTIC TANK, LEVEL = ’bO@ Cﬂ% AELNAES CLEANOUTS i
i’( EREARE R I x*wwo o T PR B -
¢ DISTRIBUT!ON BOX,: LEVEL N//-\« e L :
. g < T e = C Tmer 35
_ TILE FIELD, DEPTHI &1 'FT. TRENCH WIDTH_== & 2
i . . P~
' GRAVEL DEPTH SF N ToTaL LeneTH___ 10O FT.
. ONE SipE wALL :
NUMBER OF TRENCHES | FOFAL~-BOTIOM AREA_SOLSA___
SEEPAGE PITS, INSIDE DIAMETER cm=""""FT. DEPTH BELOW INLET FT.
S ABSORBENT AREA___ 200 . gq F.

REMAR’KS BIL T Shans TaewcH

10-31-3¢

N DATE SYSTEM APPROVED INSPECTOR S' : . :
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SUBDIVISION f/(/,tc/e/,'aéw M ﬂ’ LOT NUMBER: /%8

DRY WELL OR DRY WELL AND TRENCH

_ sq. ft./bedroom
Septic Tank Minimum Total square Feet

1000 gallon
4 bedroom 1250 gallon
5 bedroom 1500 gallon
Inlet , feet beldw original grade.

Bottom maximum depth E feet below original grade.

Effective area begins at: feet below original grade.

NOTE: If trench is used to make up absorbent area, run the trench on level
ground and leavea 5 foot earth buffer between dry well and trench.
No- trench is to exceed 100 feet in length. Trench inlet to be same
as dry well, with feet of stone below distribution pipe.

TRENCHES
1S¥ sq. ft./bedroom

Trench to be 2 wide.
Inlet 3, S feet below original grade.
Bottom maximum depth % S feet below original grade. &%gQDAMKZL
Effective area begins at 3S feet below original grade.
!fi feet of stone below distribution“pipe.

Wf""""'z/m

NOTE: (1) No trench to exceed 100 feet in length.

(2) If more than one trench used, a distribution box is required.

(3) Trenches to be installed on level ground.

(4) Call for inspection of trench before gravel is installed.

(5) Provide 6'"-8" diameter cleanout and cap to grade or above on septic
tank and drywell.

(6) If a Garbage disposal is 'used, increase septic tank capac1ty by 50%
and increase absorbant sidewall area by 22%.

LOCATION: et 7Hir 2isitiboriens boXx om. Skt Jde JRenvert )0 S FE
fam M FrowT B 29,19 L6 T Linem gDy 0 255 foans i Ries T
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| ) SEWAGE DISPOSAL TESTING
'., STATE OF MARYLAND - DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE

-

I-@WARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

DISTRICT 3rd
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES Bﬂ )0@@ G-A & 7AanN

/ P. 0. BOX 476, ELLICOTT cITy. | MARYLAND 210437 572/ 2.5 C GAR L7
| JELETHONE: 4688000 EXT. 3 o 1o pg o =

_ﬁ.__,%gﬁzw{ T HE. p,rcﬁ A L OrX G- \-BN T <. S
a7 42, Yy, B U7 XEEP TMeE_ DITCNLA.
t TO: THE COUNTY HEALTH OF c:n}:ﬂajvk‘rk ) WA _/ /72 <

CETLop 6 STARG PHE AT EEf

7 _/" P ST ONME ANl . Mw A\Y’ 3 ,%7' -h\»:.‘ T 7R G/ NAL
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ELLICOT‘I’ CITY MARYI..AND[ )

1, HEREBY, APPLY FOR THE N

. FRONR L ONXE L= f AL
- THE Rl&

DI|SPOSAL SYSTEM.

i

DATE 4/17/78

A—.—.Q.C)Q”/ZZP __,__F/'f fﬂa/m 774@#

ARY TEST IN ORDER&O CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUZT)
Pa¥d - 2 =7

SIPE ..O)F Wf LT _ A SEELEL,
PROPERTY OWNER._ Dr' Richard Hemphill w, HeEN Fma CIN G 'TH—(“-? AT F7R oM TFH'

A szm\c:

\A-\.-\

TAY 72 LéoN RIGh 7 O/ WA
ADDRESS . 9141 Baltimore National Pike, Ellicott City PHONE - 4g5 1868/3007 \[
' . ' . \
PROPERTY LOCATION: : . d \l
- ) C : s N
su;gnvuslou Triadelphia Farms, Section ! s LOT NO. Z 8 1 s
/33532 Triadelphia Road—@-WeH—Ann—Diive— |
ROAD AND DESCRIPTION _. . , A‘f S 1
O }
SIZE OF LOT. _ T ' TYPE BLDG. 3 or 4

IF NOT SINGLE RESIDENCE DESCRIBE

NUMBER OF BEDROO

|
5
[

\

3
|
5

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER'THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC
FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE

{KIND OF SYSTEM)
REJECTED BY

W/ 4

DATE
{KIND OF. SYSTEM)
HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTQ DATE = .
REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING ﬂ, . é 9£37 4&’ %‘/ﬂ.‘%
9 O
/( 12,

CTHIS IS NOT A PERMIT |
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INDICATE-NORTH. — NAME ADJOINING ROADWAY AS BASE Lthk';
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OATR | - TEST NO. - DEPTH START sToOP STARY STOP

37/ Y2 RS s T e A fwil
L9 hisSlegwleas all
v 8 lisélasofnodlioq
L§ 341150 hisalisalisy |
11s9)2)0] 210 |22511¢ |
1510 0a] zor|aod]
26 |24 Witppbee FAIL |
B lz7la9l 2109|2251 &
5.,'4/ 2291 2234 2341247\ H
gh 12T 223l 2311234
= |70P 3E7_CtA7

R NPy ST 5 VEAND
f’ks‘?{ s5[ze5 1504

1] ’ _I_qu-,c,LAy 2wl 7;@./”7”

TR L. SRNY)




. 14 C

D099/ A .‘”9,8}..’,N

A

96891 M ¥ 51ZZN
29

cd ' Tt

k4

This area designates a private sewage ease-
ment of 10,000 square feet as required by the Maryland
State Department -of ‘Health and Mental Hygiene for indi-
vidual sewage disposal., Improvements of any nature in
this area are restricted until public sevage is avail-
| able. These easements shall become null and void upon
connection to a public sewage system. The County Health
Officer shall have the authority to grant variances for
encroachments into the private sewage easement. Recorda-

Percolation test hales shaown hereon hlve been field
located and shown as "e "

The lots shown hereon comply with the minimum owner-
ship width and lot areas ss required by the quyland
State Department of Health and Mental Hygtgne.

Percolation areas and water wells for adjoining lots
have been shown where pertinent.

AP?RﬁVEP: For Private Water and Private -Sewage Systems

Dater

TRIADELPHIA R4,

tion of a modified ‘sewvage easement shall not be necessary.

PERCOLATION TEST PLAT

Lot 148
TRIADELPHIA FARMS IT
P*OPGbT7 ofF
RICHARD M. HEMPHILL
Election District
Howard County, Maryland
Scale /"=/00’'
Date 5/8/6/

NIT Associates

Suite 307, Clark Bldg.
Columbia, MD 21044
321-0307
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Page' /41/

- of Review S£L2Y-¥¢ /40/‘@‘0{9/
‘Date 371//07¢C

FIELD DATA SHEET
HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST

vell Permit No. HO -~ ] [353
. tation of property (road) ' K z
~ubdivision FAIPHA %/L\E% % Lot igzg Block Plat Sec.
well Driller XoBLHN M —_ Owner Lf@‘l) }:rﬂ"/ 7.
p— '

Depth of well } XS /
Distance of meas'uring point (M.P.) above ground [

Static water level (S.W.L.) below M.P. 30 !
High rate pumping -- reservoir drawdown
Time pump started Y (OO Pumping rate / 3_

Total time 4f pn'A_ _ to reach pumping water level A ft. below M.P.

II. Recovery pump test data - observations to be recorded every 15 minutes

TIME (in 15 | WATER LEVEL

PUMPING RATE

FLOW METER READING

CALCULATED FLOW |

minute in- below M.P. time to fill 4 (if used) (gallons per
tervals gallon bucket minute)
§/519g " $ gee . | /2
£ 2 | S% < /3
Ces|og ad L
200 4P s ’ /7. 3
G/5 P 3 /2 1
730 Ws § /3 f
G5~ Wy 5 /2
/2.0 8 |49 ol /2
Y/ NN A 5~ )2
| £:50 |4y 57 oL
| gy | ve 5’ st
2000 |78 5 s




SEQUENCE!NO..
(OEP USE ONLY)

IN COLS. 3-6.ON ALL°CARDS)

1

(THIS NUNIBER

o 6
15.TO BE PUNGHED

" STATE OF MARYLAND .
WELL COMPLETION REPORT
FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY
PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE

THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN
45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED.

'COUNTY
NUMBER

n-23996

&

DATE Receivéd

EENNEN

(GRS

DATE WELL COMPLETED

=%

‘Depth of Well

[T

PE

RMIT NO.

FROM “PERMIT TO DRILL WELL”

" HREE

ENRER

(TO NEAREST FOOT) 28 29 30. 1 32 33 34 35 36 37
| owner B EICN) SAY T - ,
STREET OR RFD rRENRTYIL PHIR RD. firstname  rown _&LIpa)ilss - ,
suspivision _TRIRDILIH IR FRE&sE T SECTION tor_ {48 o

WELL LOG
Not required for driven wells

STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS
PENETRATED, THEIR COLOR, DEPTH,
THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING

- GRQUTING RECORD
WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED

C

3

{Circle Appropriate Box)
TYPE OF G‘B,O‘UTING MATERIAL :

CEMENTé BENTONITECLAY
T45_ 46

1

2

PUMPING TEST

HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour) ,

i

J L JL —
screen type: SCREEN RECORD
or open hole
insert (B[R]
h STEEL BRASS  OPEN.
appropriate BRONZE HOLE
code ¥
below [P L |0| TI
PLASTIC OTHER

=

1 2

DEPTH (nearest ft.) ~

g‘]/{l? | FESEREENER /Y

21

CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER
A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED-
WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED

ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED

E
P TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION
WELL

A

(CIRCLE) (YES or NO)
IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS
EXCEPT HOME USE o
TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED

PLACE (A,C,J,P,R,S,T,0)
IN BOX-SEE ABOVE:
CAPACITY:

GALLONS PER MINUTE
(to nearest gallon) -

PUMP HORSE POWER -
PUMP COLUMN LENGTH EED:I:
(nearest ft.) o] iR
7(’J’)‘_\‘S‘I(\JG HEIGHT (circle appropriate box
and enter casing height)

LAND SURFACE

50 51

8 9
DESCRIPTION (Use FEET neck. % b PUMPING RATE (gal. per min. [/ T | | |
additional sheets it needed) | FROM | TO | bearing | No. OF BAGS T4 7"_NO. OF POUNDS Zi 875 1o nearest gal) ' .-
GALLONSOF WATER __ /0 2~ METHOD USED TO Mf‘—
Spwp o |37 'DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (t6 nearest foot) MEASURE PUMPING RATE L./ s
) = WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface .
A AN/ 2 rem f ok i Eogjgﬁclm—]‘i]n BEFORE PUMP:NG 214 1} )
@Rﬁyg’we(ﬁ JQOC/Q S : “(enter 0 if from surface) ' e \
casing CASING RECORD
» WHEN PUMPING KRR
types
insert R
appropriate STEEL CONCRETE TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test) A
\ code ; air piston turbine
below PLASTIC OTHER | @ : @ ‘ 7
\J : ~1other
MAIN Nominal diameter. Total depth centrifugal @ro(ary (describe
CASING top {(main) casing of main casing 27 2_7_\ 27 pelow)
TYPE: (nearest inch) (nearest foot)
. _ jet (/@submersible
SA @) @irn |9 (8
50 61 53 64 3 70
E V OTHER CASING (if used)
A diameter depth (feet)
< inch from o - PUMP INSTALLED /4"\\
Cg | I . L . | DRILLER WILL INSTALL PUMP  yEs w
|
N .
N .

-
[IITT]

35

LILTT]

41

) }
49

E below
49

(nearest
foot)

| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 10.17.13 “WELL CONSTRUCTION"
ANO IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED IN THE
ABOVE CAPTIONED PERMIT, AND THAT THE INFORMATION
PRESENTED HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST
OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

GRAVEL PACK,

JL

C
“( 1 JOIIIIOOI L1
cC 28 u. % ™ 2 36
R - - ,
S T )T T IIIrry
N 38 39 a1 Y R 51
SLOT SIZE i 2 3
DIAMETER DjID (NEAREST'
OF .SCREEN = 5 INCH)
from to

DRILLERS IDENT. NO. P33y
Si";;){ oA 2. ;%,«7;;.‘&.,

F IN BOX 68

IF WELL DRILLED WAS
FLOWING WELL INSERT

68

L]

DRILLERS ‘SIGNATURE
(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON.APPLICATION)

OEP USE ONLY

SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or journeyman

CASING

(NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER)

T (E.R.O.S)) wa
74 75 76
o0 o0
TELESCOPE LOG OTHER DATA
INDICATOR

LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT

SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS
BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND/OR
LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS

- THAN TWO DISTANCES
(MEASUREMENTS TO WELL)

| B

g
W s

D
i/

Lo
1

s DL kb

4§ responsible-for sitework if ditferent from permittee)

: " HEALTH




EMERGENCY/TEMP NO. IF ANY

SEQUENCE NO.

Bl1 (OEP USE.ONLY) -

%535

1 2

- (THIS NUMBER 1§, TO BE PUNCHED
-IN'COLS. 36 ON ALL CARDS)

STATE OF MARYLAND .~
} - PERMIT TO DRILL WELL =
' 3,,4/;-5{6,_~ - please print or type. o

OEP PERMIT NUMBER

WI@I %m—mm

hll in.this form completely o

6&001’ 6f{3 0
OWNER INFORMA T/ON

Date Recelved

l'_IcrIwTI I [ 71 [ 1 IJIeII/I_l [ IJ.

15 LastName. Owner First Name

I?T%Ié,l/ EZARE lﬁ‘l/flﬂ//I//ImI# RO T T ]

Street Or

T EET L Y

70State7

m[O 2l I:DWI%I

_ﬂi] , - -LOCATION OF WELL -
-'wmwmmwl I O
rI@lﬁlﬁlelklﬁlﬁl/l&l I/:Iﬁ'I/?WISI [} IJ

23 SUBDIVISION
SECTION D:D tor |/ ' 1% %Ii

DRILLER INFORMA TION B
gﬁﬁﬁﬁ

- [Z315T ]

EEEEES T I o [TTIT0]

52 NEAREST TOWN

MILES FROM TO‘WN (enterQifin Iown) Lél_]_l_lﬂm

76 77.78

77 License No. 80 -

. Bl 4 . . - — ~ 1
“1{ lea@/; UV//A /luq . Tl—z‘l L W/&m M ]
Fitm Name ’ } ’ "DIRECTION OF WELL FROM 11 . NEAR WHAT -ROAD 30
&“55_/ = [T 4 ﬁ/ M Q M 03,77/ TOWN (CIRCLE BOX) o
Address ] .o o AT
. Q b{ }/}up«ﬁ,&b ' Z—//g/?é ON WHICH SIDE, OF ROAD %
- Saue? : b _ (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)  IMIEE LE]
WELL INFORMATION "sclaﬁjm-
APPROX. PUMPING RATE (GAL. PER MIN. EE]—__[]:] __
{ ) 34 21 & J37
. AVERAGE'DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED DISTANGE FROM ROAD

A{GAL. PER DAY)

BT 1]

USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE' BOX)

/"‘t . .
(. HOME (SINGLE OR DOUBLE HOUSEHOLD.UNIT ONLY)

. FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL
IRRIGATION)

INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL, STATE AND FEDERAL GOV. .
C 22 OTHER (REQUIRES APPROPRIATION PERMIT) -

PUBLIC.OR PRIVATE WATER-COMPANY (REQUIRES

. APPROPRIATION. PERMIT AND STATE HEALTH DEPARTMENT ‘

APPROVAL)

7 TEST, OBSERVATION MONITORING (MAY REOUIRE
APPROPRIATION PERMIT)

ENTEFI FT or Mi

NOT TO BE FILLED IN'BY DRILLER
- HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL

H @wm@ 7:2’%%9 6

COUNTY NAME ‘ 7. 'COUNTY NO.
OEP Co . o ’ o -STATE HEALTH D
SIGNATURE_._: . ~INSERT S
’ DATE ISSUED... . -
L2 RBIE A 4 uC@V\ oRISISH
43 - Y 48 CO SIGNATURE ¢ } EXP. DATE

o (SZEololo] & O CFeolo]

_APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL ..E.. FEET”

é ) ' NEAREST

APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL - INCH

METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one)

) BORED(or Augered) JETTED - Jetted & DRIVEN
37<AIR ROTary _ AIR-PERcussion ROTARY. (Hydraulic Rotary) .
CABLE . " REVerse-ROTary DRive-POINT
other

: * o "REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS’ "
7 ¢ . (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX).
. THIS WELL WICL NOT REPLACE: AN EXISTING WELL . -

. THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE
ABANDONED AND SEALED

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED
AS A STANDBY .

@ THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL
PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENDED

ceavaiaste) W[TTTT[[[[[]]]

Not to be filled in by driller (OEP USE ONLY)
APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER [ I [ T Telalr] T | ]
83

* FoRrce[{& . INITIALS permiTno. [ G- R[4 H G

70 7t 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 78

SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF
- BOX & LOCATE WELL_____>

W@&Z@M l@f"‘x”

WITH AN X’ j %
SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER é W
L1\ L&-— S ‘ / f@if’y\pﬁ/ 2/\/

3. .

e
WRITE THE BOX NUMBER : /7 wf{jc\/é@ ew
FROM THE MAP HERE = . . :
e[ god 7 3 —'J»”-: s&‘é

Nosed |

DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN" |
RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE. '
-DISTANCE FROM.WELL TO'NEAREST ROAD JUNCTION'

- SPECIAL CONDITIONS

HEALTH




(\t’lj

| l/ a3

\,...PROPERTY ‘OWNER Jay T. Leon DATE OF REQUEST 2 [/ 25 / 87
S .
TELEPHONE W'nm( 7“ 191 new werr Numer § /=) A5 D
S 53 -3
DIRECTIONS OR I STRUCTIONS
SAMPLE TYPE REASON FOR REQUEST
Health Hazard Physician's Advice
X U &O x__ New Residence
Real Estate Nitrate Monitoring.
Pond or Stream : Taste or Odor
— . Sewage ______ Treatment System Necessity
Other Plumbing or Well Repai:

- Replacement Well
SETTLEMENT DATE / / Curiosity

SEPTIC SYSTEM: ’\/Approved Disapproved pate /O /3 / / gé
CONDITION : A2)&5¢
SUPPLY TYPE: Drilled Well Hand Dug Spring Public

CONDITION,

O marva.Laboratories, Tnc 2/,25/87

_._..._..__——.—__..—.-._.__—-—._.-.....-.-.--....._..__..._-._...._._.-—..__—-_-_—_—_-—_—.—

FIRST SAMPLE  COLLECTOR «57 @%},ﬁ TIME ) YD DATE (D3P /5P
BaCTERTA ASE %&Lpa qyf'ree c1” , Res. c1” , voc

CHEMICAL i; %é » LEAD & COPPER » NITRATES + PESTICIDE

ACTION: Q’ Z)PQ é //‘2 ﬁ 78;:9‘“ — JEN)

O T e s i B . s e ot > W Y B o et B - T " o S T ot " rrm P Bme T P o S W A T " —— A " - - - > V= s T

RESAMPLE COLLECTOR _ DATE / /
BACTERIA , DH , Free C1 , Res. Cl1 , TIME

CHEMICAL , Other

ACTION:

REsawers  cozecor oare
BACTERIA , PH ____,FreeCl .___, Res. Cl_ __° , TIME

ACTION:

REsawprz  correcror oare /. /

____ BACTERIA ,PH ____,FreeCl __, Res. Cl ____, TIME

ACTION:

o —— - " - S o T~ —— o ————— > r? o ——— - " A8 s > o " T o —— S — - et T U T W B D T e T e B e M e T o s T > W T

2664'307 - II sw:pg eTydTopeTIL

ss3yaav

peoy eryd1opeIIl ZGEET

IWYN

uoa] °*I hep




o

ik

PREE

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH S

PUMP INSTALLATION

THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT MUST BE COMPLETED BY THE HOME OWNER
WHEN A PUMP IS INSTALLED BY A PERSON OTHER THAN THE WELL

DRILLER:

My well driller is not to install the pump for my Qater well,'ahd-I'
hereby certify that it wili be my responsibility'to have a Pump Permit
taken out by a registered maétér piumbef br certified pump‘installer;‘
iq-willfbe my régponsibility'to'nqtify‘tbe Héalth‘Départment béfore

and during the installation so that inspections can be made by their

représentative. (PﬁrSuant to Chépter'XVII, of thé’Plumbing Code of

_Howafd Countg.)
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. (OEP Well Permit Number)
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T L SRR STATE OF MARYLAND
| ,**’ T . e DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE
B ; . : ' LABORATORIES ADMINISTRATION
A o S -REPORT OF WATER ANALYSIS / |
: Narme: 4[ e 4 % o 2‘” & S County: 1240 2 £ s
o Source ofs ample _é#; f’ Vs e by /ﬁﬁ vl 3 Lo7/ ¥+ cQ,lec'to,;,_j:f?':‘éﬁ*”“ 3‘*""3;5‘13
- A Street __Town or City
‘ Samb:Ie Type Communlty - "Non- Community { Privatéﬁ‘;i ’ E.mergencyv Routine
(Circle); Source - Dlstnbutron_ . WCT ‘Recheck v
Remarks: lf‘?!& & f - j 5"««& 5} - ‘
&) EFBEER Bimn mrm g
County Plant No. 'Sampling . . Date Collected <. Time A' Acid « lced )
Station . ' . ‘
" Field Data: EDD - %;?é%; ' - DT:] |
: ’ . pH* . v v : Free Total . Specific Conductance
v | _ANALYSIS . CODE RESULTS . v | ANALYSIS, B ] CODE RESULTS
pH* o | ||} | Arsenic |
Alkalinity (Total) _ 040 || | L 11} | Barium
! L Alkalinity (HCO,) %0 || || ]}, Cadmium
L Alkalinity (COy) 060 | | | 1] ]} Chromium
il pH', Caco SAT. Jon | [ | [ [} | Llead
Alkalinity, Ca CO, SAT | ogo INEENEeE Mercury
! Hardness B -HO l ] ] [ ] L Selenium
- Ammonia-N - - - - | a3 LI} Silver
v i"'ﬁirtrat&NitriteAN. Vo 162 ’_i] | , '/Lg Aluminum
: ' Nitrite N 1 173 ]'[ Lyt Calcium
L] meas 1@ L] o
!_ Chloride o ||| [ ]} Iron
» Fluoride . ‘ - 101 ] ’ J , L ] Magnesium
C.olor' ) 020 l l I , f l b Mangan_ese
Turbidity* | 031 L1 Nickel
Conductance’ SPEC. . 201 ] f ] ] ] L Potassium
Silica , 20 | | | | ] I_L Sodium
Su[fate ) 220 L] | | Zinc
;"'Toial Residue . 381 ,l | | | | 4 -
g L] |
NN HLLH
- - NEREN |
T A R
* Result's reported in units, all others in mllllgram?pe;;]ner (ppt‘xl) Tuce . RONESEVSER R
“Date Received i ;),f:; _Date Reported_~ *%* R 'féhemns : Lab No.

DHMH 90-A (7/84)
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JOYCE M.BOYD, M.D., M.PH.
COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Bureau of Environmental Health
3525 Eilicott Mills Drive
Ellicott City, Maryland 21043

Director - 461-9956

Water & Sewerage, Permits - 461-9933
Community Environmental Health - 461-9944
Technical Services - 461-9955

February 25, 1987

Mr. Jay T. Leon
13352 Triadelphia Road
Ellicott City, Maryland 21043
RE: Triadelphia Farms I1 -
Lot 9
13352 Triadelphia Road
Dear Mr. Leon:

This is to advise you that the septic system was installed, inspected
and approved on October 31, 1984.

The water sample recently submitted for testing was free of coliform
and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and is bacterlologlcally
safe for drinKing.

iNTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR
10.17.13 "Well Regulations” have been met for the water supply system
installed under permit(s) HO-81-1350. No guarantee can be given for heal th
protection beyond this date of issue. Based upon a satisfactory investigation
and evaluation by the Howard County Health Department, the Department of
Health and Mental Hygiene accepts this well system as required by COMAR
10.17.13.09,

This certificate may become fiﬁal upon completion of the final
bacteriological test which is to be taken by the county health department
within six months. The well owner accepts his responsibilities under COMAR

10.17.13.10. ’

February 20, 1987 ~ March 14, 1986
Date of Water Sample Date Well Approved:

Coug Uhicheno /oC‘c/M

Approving Authority
Craig Williams, Director
lHater and Sewerage Program

CW:JR
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ﬁgtr:ger LJ ‘(7( é Name: 45_7(? r
Source of Sample:v d 3 iy e C“?q}f:?
Sémple Type»‘ ' Community Non-Community ) Emergency . Routine
(Circle): Source Distribution Recheck
Remarks: __.. /:%ﬂ gf"’ fj‘-a&‘?-? o
. !
/12 HABRER o1 ]
County Plant No. | Sampling " Date Collected Time . Acid Iced
‘ : Station \ , .
Field Data: | % a olo al¢
pH* Free Total Specifig Conductance
v ANALYSIS CODE RESULTS v ANALYSIS CODE RESULTS
TN on | | | | 1643 Asseni | | |14 1]
&~ Alkalinity (Total o0 | | | || (5] Barium 262 | | | 1]} |
Alkalinity (HCO;) _ 050 | | | | ]‘l b Cadmium 213 | 1]} | [ ]
“:' . Alkalinity (COs) 060 [ | | [IL ' Chromium 283 L L Ldbr
! pH*, Ca CO, SAT. - o | L1 L1 Lead 32 | | LV L)
Alkalinity, Ca CO: SAT 080 | | | [ [} Mercury 3 | b
l"""‘»“Hardn&ss ‘ 110 J l | If!éi Selenium 323 | l [ l l |
‘:T;mohia'-N 143 | | L]} Silver w3 || [ L]
et Nitrate: Nitrite N w | ||| [0 Aluminum 192 | L]
Nitrite N 73 | L L] ' Calcium 21 | L
MBAS w2 | [ |||} Copper 201 | L L L1
=T Chioride oot | | | | ¥I2 | tTon 2 | | | 4Ar] |
Fluoride RN Magnesium 200 | L L
Color*® 020 | | | ] | |} Manganese' 133 | J l ] | ]
Turbidity* o3 [ |} Nickel o | | L1 b ] '
Conductance*, SPEC. 201 R Potassium 361 [ | |j L
Silica - ] 20 | [ ] ] 1} Sodium an L L)
Suffate 20 | | [ | ] ]} Zinc 2 | |11}
Total Residue st L L L L] LLLLLrd
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STATE OF MARYLAND
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" HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

* JOYCE M. BOYD, M.D., MP.H. _
- COUNTY NEALTH OFFICER

Mr. Jay T. Leon
13352 Triadelphia Road
l_;‘.llicott City, Maryland 21043

_Dear Mr. Leon:
oo )

The water. sample recently submitted for testmg was free of collform
and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and is bacterlologlcally

safe for drinking.

Bureau of Environmentat Heélt
3525 Eilicott Mills Drive ,
- EMicott City, Maryland 21043

Director - 461- 9956 '
Water & Sewerage, Permits - 461 9933 Y
Community Environmental Health - 461-8944
Techmcal Services - 461 9955

July 14, 1987

RE: Triadelphia Farms II . = i 7" ..
Lot 14B e

This is to advise you that the septlc system was installed, 1nspected
and appraved on Octaber 31, 1986.

FINAL CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY

: ‘I‘hls certifies that all sampling requirements of COMAR 10 17. 13 "Well
Regulations" have been met for. the water supply system mstalled under

pemut (s) HO-81-1350.

June 23, 1987
Date of Final Sampling

“June 29, 1987
Date of Acceptance

WZW

Jane Nadeau, Sanitarian
Water and Sewerage Program

Water Sample Dates:
February 20, 1987
June 23, 1987



